

Bid Tabulation Analysis for Swamp Lighting
Extended Cost Displayed
Low Responsive Bidder

LINE NUMBER	QUANTITY	ITEM NUMBER	Barbizon Lighting	Stagelight	PEMBA Lighting	PEMBA Lighting Bid #2
			4 – 6 WEEK LEAD TIME, TOTAL COST \$18,348.00, SELDOR ONLY VENDOR UNABLE TO MEET 2 WEEK DELIVERY REQUIREMENT	3 – 4 WEEK DELIVERY TOTAL COST \$20,734.20, SELDOR ONLY VENDOR UNABLE TO MEET 2 WEEK DELIVERY REQUIREMENT	2 WEEK DELIVERY, *ALT ITEM (ADVANCED LIGHTING – LIVE LED 100) FOR SELDOR. JUNO LIGHTING TOTAL \$8,345.02 LIVE LED \$22,787 LUTRON \$4,989.00 ADD’L FREIGHT \$1,242.00	2 WEEK DELIVERY *ALT ITEM (SPECTRCOLOR) FOR SALADOR TOTAL COST \$ 12,562.00 JUNO LIGHTING/LUT\$13,253.88 TOTAL \$28,950.00

1.	11		SELADOR X7 XTRA -11 LED LIGHT FIXTURE	\$17,415		\$22,457	\$12,232
2.	11		SELADOR X7 EXTRA – 11 LED POWER CORDS	INCLUDED		INCL	INCL
3.	11		20FT DMX CABLE	\$465		211.20	211.20
4.	3		30FT DMX CABLE	\$150		90	90
5.	1		DMX TERMINATOR	\$8		28.80	28.80
6.	11		H40 Lens	\$155		INCL	INCL
7.	11		V40 Lens	\$155		INCL	INCL
8.	8		JUNO TU-12 Two-Circuit Trac-Master (White)			1,081.76	1,081.76
9.	2		JUNO T12 One Circuit Trac-Master (White) 12’ Trac			217.20	217.20
10.	1		JUNO T8 One Circuit Trac-Master (White) 8’ Trac			71.85	71.85
11.	1		JUNO T2 One Circuit Trac-Master (White) 2’ Trac			19.21	19.21

12.	2		JUNO TP614 Straps 45-150W PAR38 (Black)			182.58	182.58
13.	1		JUNO T571-6 Color Filters			127.62	127.62
14.	22		JUNO T630-16CG Trapezia 20-50W (Black)			1585.10	1585.10
15.	26		JUNO T537 20-75VA-12V Transformer (Black)			2,397.46	2,397.46
16.	26		JUNO T7400SA Trac Head Accessory Holder			621.66	621.66
17.	26		JUNO EXZ/L 50 W Narrow Flood MR16			75.92	75.92
18.	2		JUNO H150 Par 38 FL			11.80	11.80
19.	1		JUNO T741-6 Color Filters			61.74	61.74
20.	1		JUNO T7401-18 Dichroic Lenses			181.44	181.44
21.	2		JUNO T135 Trac Low Voltage Coil Cord Clamp-On (Black)			115	115

22.	2		JUNO T196 20-50W MR16 (Black)			70.14	70.14
23.	1		JUNO T551-5 Color Filters			22.80	22.80
24.	3		JUNO TM120 MH ₂ Flood/Wall Wash 100W ED-17			497.97	497.97
25.	3		JUNO TM570 MH ₂ Ballasts			1004.07	1004.07
26.	1		LUTRON GP3 Centralized Lighting Control with 2 link			4989.00	4989.00
27.	1		LUTRON GE4103 DMX input interface			INCL IN #26	Incl IN #26